
2017-02-05 : Premier Gentleman de Carros
Race results : Général

1 Christophe Morin Cavigal Nice Sports V1 00:16:35.100
1 Jerome LEMOINE Cavigal Nice Sports V1 00:16:35.100
2 Jean-Philippe VALENTI Vélo Club Rochevillois V1 00:16:51.200
2 Tony MEZURE Étoile Sportive de Cannes S1 00:16:51.200
3 Frédéric Basconte Team Top Cycles V1 00:16:57.900
3 Laurent GONZALES Team Top Cycles S1 00:16:57.900
4 Frédéric Berthon Team SPOC Nice Jollywear SV1 00:17:22.100
4 Marek HERER Team SPOC Nice Jollywear S1 00:17:22.100
5 Stéphane Jany Team Top Cycles V1 00:17:34.500
5 Nicolas FROSSARD Team Top Cycles S1 00:17:34.500
6 Jerome LEMOINE Cavigal Nice Sports V1 00:17:36.600
6 Patrice VITALE Team SPOC Nice Jollywear S1 00:17:36.600
7 Nicolas FROSSARD Team Top Cycles S1 00:17:42.400
7 Gatien Favard Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes J1 00:17:42.400
8 Didier Vitali Cavigal Nice Sports V1 00:18:06.100
8 Lionel Leger - E1 00:18:06.100
9 Georges ANTUNES Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme SV1 00:18:08.700
9 Adrien Maire Cavigal Nice Sports J1 00:18:08.700
10 Frédéric Basconte Team Top Cycles V1 00:18:10.300
10 Thomas Rosenfelder Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes J1 00:18:10.300
11 Sylvain Boutin Cavigal Nice Sports SV1 00:18:26.000
11 Alexandre PETTINATI Cavigal Nice Sports S1 00:18:26.000
12 Jean-Pierre BRAULT Cavigal Nice Sports A1 00:18:29.500
12 Alexandre PETTINATI Cavigal Nice Sports S1 00:18:29.500
13 Didier Vitali Cavigal Nice Sports V1 00:18:33.000
13 Jean-Marie VERGNES Cavigal Nice Sports SV1 00:18:33.000
14 Olivier GERARD Étoile Sportive de Cannes SV1 00:18:34.700
14 Jonathan CORGERON Étoile Sportive de Cannes S1 00:18:34.700
15 Fabrice Martz Vélo Club Rochevillois S1 00:18:40.000
15 Georges ANTUNES Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme SV1 00:18:40.000
16 Guillaume Louis Cavigal Nice Triathlon S1 00:18:47.600
16 Robert Desbarbieux Cavigal Nice Triathlon SV1 00:18:47.600
17 Thomas Leth-Olsen Antibes Triathlon V1 00:18:50.700
17 Guillaume Lehnert Antibes Triathlon S1 00:18:50.700
18 Patrice VERNOCCHI Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes V1 00:18:58.200
18 Julien Demollière Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes J1 00:18:58.200
19 Stéphane Boyette Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu V1 00:19:11.100
19 Miguel Ribeiro Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S1 00:19:11.100
20 Jean-Marc MARCIANO Cavigal Nice Sports V1 00:19:12.300
20 Guillaume FERRO Cavigal Nice Sports S1 00:19:12.300
21 David RAYNAUD Cavigal Nice Sports V1 00:19:14.800
21 Régis Berthet Cavigal Nice Sports S1 00:19:14.800
22 Michel GARCONNET - S1 00:19:19.600
22 Charlène Camin Team Voussert F1 00:19:19.600
23 Bruno Rossi Team SPOC Nice Jollywear V1 00:19:26.700
23 Louis Martin Cavigal Nice Sports S1 00:19:26.700
24 Didier BERTAZZO IFCNice V1 00:19:37.200
24 Cyrille MARIE IFCNice S1 00:19:37.200
25 Eric LEPLOMB Cavigal Nice Sports V1 00:19:41.300
25 Thomas Talon VTT Levens S1 00:19:41.300
26 Philippe CIARAPICA Cavigal Nice Sports SV1 00:19:46.900
26 Bruno PAPA Cavigal Nice Sports S1 00:19:46.900
27 Thierry Rolant SPCOC Saint Paul - La Colle SV1 00:19:47.800
27 Fabrice Volpi SPCOC Saint Paul - La Colle V1 00:19:47.800
28 Philippe Vaz - SV1 00:19:50.200
28 Loic MAGNOT - S1 00:19:50.200
29 David MONDONNET IFCNice V1 00:20:00.100
29 Bruno GACHASSIN IFCNice V1 00:20:00.100
30 Patrice VERNOCCHI Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes V1 00:20:02.400
30 Laurent Lanois Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes V1 00:20:02.400
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31 Cristiano Martins Campos Stade Laurentin triathlon S1 00:20:12.200
31 Cyril Minier Stade Laurentin triathlon V1 00:20:12.200
32 Rémy Cornu Cavigal Nice Sports S1 00:20:17.700
32 Dominique CORNU Cavigal Nice Sports SV1 00:20:17.700
33 Enzo Dalmasso Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes C1 00:20:19.200
33 Gilles Jauffret Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes C1 00:20:19.200
34 Nicolas PANZOLINI - S1 00:20:20.300
34 Olivier DELAYE Vélo Sprint Biotois V1 00:20:20.300
35 Olivier Buanec Swat V1 00:20:44.700
35 Anaïs Anelli Swat F1 00:20:44.700
36 Philippe Vitteaut Team Neway E1 00:20:48.200
36 Adrien Revel Team Neway E1 00:20:48.200
37 Philippe CIARAPICA Cavigal Nice Sports SV1 00:20:57.400
37 Guillaume FERRO Cavigal Nice Sports S1 00:20:57.400
38 Aurélien Basconte Chessy Triathlon C1 00:21:01.200
38 Frédéric Basconte Team Top Cycles V1 00:21:01.200
39 Franck Bertazzo IFCNice V1 00:21:02.500
39 Gilles GNAGNI IFCNice S1 00:21:02.500
40 Nicolas Urago Stade Laurentin triathlon V1 00:21:03.000
40 Quentin Icart Stade Laurentin triathlon S1 00:21:03.000
41 Frédéric Bernardot Team Neway SV1 00:21:37.700
41 Philippe Vitteaut Team Neway E1 00:21:37.700
42 Grégory Payany AVAN Nice V1 00:21:37.700
42 Matt PAYANY Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes C1 00:21:37.700
43 Cedric DURANDO IFCNice V1 00:21:42.000
43 Eddy MERTENS IFCNice V1 00:21:42.000
44 Alain PROSPER Étoile Sportive de Cannes SV1 00:21:47.900
44 Tony MEZURE Étoile Sportive de Cannes S1 00:21:47.900
45 Denis Neau USCagnes Triathlon SV1 00:21:50.300
45 Rémy Martin USCagnes Triathlon S1 00:21:50.300
46 Frédéric Bianco SPCOC Saint Paul - La Colle V1 00:21:59.700
46 Gianni Bianco Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes M1 00:21:59.700
47 Guy Jobert - SV1 00:22:00.100
47 Julie Jobert Cavigal Nice Triathlon F1 00:22:00.000
48 Clara Rosenfelder Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes F1 00:22:21.000
48 Maxime Agniel Team NCA Bergamont S1 00:22:21.700
49 Nicolas Lutz USCagnes Triathlon A1 00:22:50.100
49 Jean-Pierre Dapui USCagnes Triathlon A1 00:22:50.100
50 Maurice Lemaillou CCCagnes A1 00:22:54.500
50 Michel Giorla CCCagnes A1 00:22:54.500
51 Didier Lopez USCagnes Triathlon SV1 00:22:55.000
51 Didier Flipo USCagnes Triathlon A1 00:22:55.000
52 Mathieu Passot Magnan Bornala Cyclisme S1 00:23:22.000
52 Fanny Passot Magnan Bornala Cyclisme F1 00:23:22.000
53 Clara Rosenfelder Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes F1 00:23:25.100
53 Thomas Rosenfelder Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes J1 00:23:25.100
54 Raphaël Robert Stade Laurentin triathlon V1 00:23:33.400
54 Eric LEPETITCOLLIN Stade Laurentin triathlon SV1 00:23:33.400
55 Gérard MARMILLOD Carros Team Cycliste A1 00:23:51.000
55 Sebastien MARMILLOD Carros Team Cycliste S1 00:23:51.000
56 Hervé Dal Zotto Cavigal Nice Sports A1 00:23:53.800
56 Louise Junique-Seeman Cavigal Nice Sports F1 00:23:53.800
57 Christophe Cappelletto USCagnes Triathlon S1 00:24:06.100
57 François Ude USCagnes Triathlon A1 00:24:06.100
58 Sandrine CHABOD USCagnes Triathlon F1 00:24:34.200
58 Roland Secq USCagnes Triathlon SV1 00:24:34.200
59 Patrice Baffert Stade Laurentin S1 00:24:41.400
59 Agnès Peron Les Baroudeuses F1 00:24:41.400
60 Emie Vitteaut - F1 00:24:54.000
60 Géraldine Vitteaut - F1 00:24:54.000
61 Timotée Bergaglia ASBTP S1 00:25:31.100
61 Bernard Zuccarelli ASBTP A1 00:25:31.100
62 Chirley Fremy Team Neway F1 00:26:53.300
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62 Laetitia Flory Team Neway F1 00:26:53.300
63 Esteban TAXY Vélo Club Rochevillois A1 00:26:54.700
63 Cyril TAXY Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu V1 00:26:54.700
64 Agnès Peron Les Baroudeuses F1 00:31:45.800
64 Vanessa Bemond Les Baroudeuses F1 00:31:45.800
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